

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5336/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2011 in CRLM No.11516/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 25/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Preeti Singh, A dv.  
Mr. Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K.Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. H.S.Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent-State may  
ascertain the present stage of trial.  
List on 05.12.2011.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master